

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 487 OF 2006

MANOHAR LAL SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 25/07/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 1st week of August, 2007.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)